Gelweave™ Valsalva
Recreating the Space whilst
Respecting the Anatomy.
P R O D U C T  B R O C H U R E
For more information, visit
terumoaortic.com/gelweave
 G L O B A L
A N T E - F L O

and how to use a particular procedure for a patient.
G E L W E A V E ™  V A L S A L V A
Product Ordering Codes
*MTO - "Made to Order” products are pre-existing device configurations and are not part of the custom-made device program. They will be built upon receipt of Purchase Order and are subject to
extended lead times.
*MTS – “Made to Stock” products are pre-manufactured and available for immediate shipment. These devices carry a shorter lead time
Made To Order*Made to Stock*
Valsalva graft
Bore Size
 (mm)
Max Skirt
Diameter (mm)
Body Length
(cm)
Skirt Length
(mm)
Collar Length
(mm)
Catalogue
Number
16 21 15 16 10 730016ADPE
18 24 15 18 10 730018ADPE
20 26 15 20 10 730020ADPE
22 28 15 22 10 730022ADPE
24 32 15 24 10 730024ADPE
26 34 15 26 10 730026ADPE
28 36 15 28 10 730028ADPE
30 38 15 30 10 730030ADPE
32 42 15 32 10 730032ADPE
34 44 15 34 10 730034ADPE
M A D E  T O  O R D E R
Valsalva graft with narrow skirt
Bore Size
 (mm)
Max Skirt
Diameter (mm)
Body Length
(cm)
Skirt Length
(mm)
Collar Length
(mm)
Catalogue
Number
24 28 15 24 10 730024ADPSE
26 30 15 26 10 730026ADPSE
28 32 15 28 10 730028ADPSE
30 34 15 30 10 730030ADPSE
32 36 15 32 10 730032ADPSE
34 38 15 34 10 730034ADPSE
M A D E  T O  O R D E R
Valsalva graft with short skirt
Bore Size
 (mm)
Max Skirt
Diameter (mm)
Body Length
(cm)
Skirt Length
(mm)
Collar Length
(mm)
Catalogue
Number
24 32 15 20 10 730024ADP20E
26 34 15 22 10 730026ADP22E
28 36 15 23 10 730028ADP23E
30 38 15 24 10 730030ADP24E
32 42 15 26 10 730032ADP26E
34 44 15 28 10 730034ADP28E
17
G E L W E A V E ™  V A L S A L V A
Product Ordering Codes

Body
Length
(cm)
Skirt
Length
(mm)
Collar
Length
(mm)
Branch
Length
(cm)
Catalogue
Number
24 32 8 40 24 10 15 734024/8ADPE
26 34 8 40 26 10 15 734026/8ADPE
28 36 8 40 28 10 15 734028/8ADPE
30 38 8 40 30 10 15 734030/8ADPE
32 42 8 40 32 10 15 734032/8ADPE
34 44 8 40 34 10 15 734034/8ADPE
24 32 10 40 24 10 15 734024/10ADPE
26 34 10 40 26 10 15 734026/10ADPE
28 36 10 40 28 10 15 734028/10ADPE
30 38 10 40 30 10 15 734030/10ADPE
32 42 10 40 32 10 15 734032/10ADPE
34 44 10 40 34 10 15 734034/10ADPE
M A D E  T O  O R D E R
Valsalva Florida sleeve
Bore Size
 (mm)

(mm)
Body
Length
(cm)
Skirt
Length
(mm)
Collar
Length
(mm)
Branch
Length
(cm)
Catalogue
Number
24 32 8 40 20 10 15 734024/8ADP20E
26 34 8 40 22 10 15 734026/8ADP22E
28 36 8 40 23 10 15 734028/8ADP23E
30 38 8 40 24 10 15 734030/8ADP24E
32 42 8 40 26 10 15 734032/8ADP26E
34 44 8 40 28 10 15 734034/8ADP28E
24 32 10 40 20 10 15 734024/10ADP20E
26 34 10 40 22 10 15 734026/10ADP22E
28 36 10 40 23 10 15 734028/10ADP23E
30 38 10 40 24 10 15 734030/10ADP24E
32 42 10 40 26 10 15 734032/10ADP26E
34 44 10 40 28 10 15 734034/10ADP28E
G E L W E A V E ™  V A L S A L V A
1.	 De Paulis, R. et al. (2000)  ‘A New Aortic Dacron Conduit for Surgical Treatment of Aortic Root
Pathology’. Italian Heart Journal, 7, pp. 457-463.
2.	 Chirichilli, I. et al. (2023)  ‘Twenty-year experience of aortic valve reimplantation using the Valsalva